T40-CCT-IP65
LED BATTEN LIGHT
     www.greenhse.com sales@greenhse.com T: 08 9297 2969
KEY INFORMATION
LUMEN OUTPUT Up to 4400 Lumens
INPUT POWER ADJUSTABLE 40W
INSTALL Ceiling Mount
WARRANTY 3 Years
LIFESPAN >35 000hrs
IP RATING IP65
DIMMING OPTIONS Triac Dimmable
HOUSING COLOUR White with frosted PC lens
FLICKER FREE Yes
PHOTOMETRIC
EFFICACY Up to 110 Lms/W
COLOUR SELECTABLE 3000k/4000k/5000k Selectable by
switch
BEAM ANGLE 120º
CRI >80
ELECTRICAL
DRIVER Internal
INPUT VOLTAGE 200-240VAC, 50-60Hz
POWER FACTOR >0.9
CONSTRUCTION
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION Aluminium and PC
DIMENSIONS 1197x80x36mm
PACKED DIMENSIONS 1120X90X40mm
WEIGHT 850g per piece / 1kg packed
CERTIFICATION  RCM , SAA
MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CCT
T40CCT-IP65 40W Up to 4400 Lumens Up to 110 Lms/W 3000/4000/5000k
DESCRIPTION:
40W 1200mm  DIMMABLE, WATERPROOF,
LED BATTEN LIGHT, WITH SELECTABLE 3-COLOUR
SWITCH 3000k/4000k/5000k
Elegant appearance, very slim fitting and easy
installation. Uniform light with good heat dissipation.
Very bright - 30% brighter than normal fittings - high
CRI and no flicker or frequency, which improves
working conditions and safety as well as reducing
fatigue.
Triac Dimmable.
SUITABLE FOR:
Domestic or Commercial Applications
Garages, sheds, hotels, parking garages
Shopping malls
Office Buildings
Bars, restaurants
Parking structures & warehouses
Power Adjustable - 40/60/80/100W
Colour Selectable - 4000k/5000k/6500k
1197mm
80mm
36mm